Frozen Tundra - February 21-23, 2020

FINALS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Charles Moore Arena

Revised 2/21/2020

2/21/20 Friday

Time Visitor Mite Room Home Mite Room Level FINAL SCORE HNAL MITE SCORE
6:00 AM Hyde Park Jr Railers (Cirone) 1 Lynnfield Stars Barnstable YH 3 Mite B 4-5 15-1
7:00 AM Billerica Woburn 2 Jr Railers (Keefe) Winchester 4 Mite B 3-6 2-24
8:00 AM Jr Railers (Steinberg) Natick 1 Braintree Hyde Park 3 Mite A 4-11 5-9
9:00 AM = Medford Mustangs Martha's Vineyard 2 Jr Railers (Dipidua) Plymouth YH 4 Mite A 10-8 12-8
10:10 AM Framingham 1 NRI 3 PWA 2-2
11:20 AM NATICK 2 MEDFORD 4 PWA 9-2
12:30 PM Woburn 1 Medford 3 SQA 1-12
1:40 PM NORWOOD 2 JR RANGERS 4 PWA 4-0
2:50 PM MEDFORD 1 BRAINTREE 3 PWB 0-10
5:40 PM BETHLEHEM 1 HYDE PARK 3 PWB 1-3
6:50 PM TRI COUNTY 2 JR HUSKIES 4 SQA 4-6

Tony Kent Arena

2/21/20 Friday

Time Home Room Visitor Room Level
9:00 AM Barnstable 3 MIDDLESEX 1 SQB 4-8
10:10 AM BILLERICA 4 FRAMINGHAM 2 SQB 1-5
11:20 AM Milton 3 Jr Railers 1 PWB 10-0
4:00 PM FRAMINGHAM 4 MEDFORD 2 PWA 4-0
5:10 PM BARNSTABLE 3 FRAMINGHAM 1 SQB 6-5
6:20 PM Billerica 4 MIDDLESEX 2 SQB 4-9
7:30 PM Natick 3 JR RANGERS 1 PWA 11-1
8:40 PM NORWOOD 4 NRI 2 PWA 1-0

Charles Moore Arena

2/22/20 Saturday

Time Visitor Room Home Room Level
6:30 AM Braintree Natick 1 Jr Railers (Steinberg) Hyde Park 3 Mite A 7-6 6-7
7:40 AM Medford Plymouth YH 2 Jr Railers (Dipidua) Martha's Vineyard 4 Mite A 7-6 3-11
8:50 AM Billerica Winchester 1 Jr Railers (Keefe) Woburn 3 Mite B 4-14 1-10
11:10 AM BILLERICA 1 BARNSTABLE 3 SQB 1-7
12:20 PM FRAMINGHAM 2 MIDDLESEX 4 SQB 6-5
1:30 PM Medford Jr. Railers (Dipidua) 1 MV Plymouth YH 3 Mite A 15-8 6-5
2:30 PM Braintree Jr. Railers (Steinberg) 2 Hyde Park Natick 4 Mite A 9-1 9-6
3:30 PM Billerica Jr. Railers (Keefe) 1 Winchester Woburn 3 Mite B 19-4 9-3
4:30 PM Hyde Park Barnstable YH 2 Lynnfield Stars Jr. Railers (Cirone) 4 Mite B 14-4 11-1
5:40 PM MEDFORD 1 JR RAILERS 3 PWB 6-2
6:50 PM BETHLEHEM 2 BRAINTREE 4 PWB 6-2

Tony Kent Arena

2/22/20 Saturday

Time Home Room Visitor Room Level
7:00 AM TRI COUNTY 3 MEDFORD 1 SQA 3-3
8:10 AM WOBURN 4 JR HUSKIES 2 SQA 0-8
9:20 AM MEDFORD 3 HYDE PARK 1 PWB 3-5
10:30 AM BETHLEHEM 4 JR RAILERS 2 PWB 8-1
11:40 AM MILTON 3 BRAINTREE 1 PWB 5-3
12:50 PM TRI COUNTY 4 WOBURN 2 SQA 7-0
2:00 PM JR HUSKIES 3 MEDFORD 1 SQA 5-3
3:10 PM FRAMINGHAM 4 JR RANGERS 2 PWA 5-2
4:20 PM NATICK 3 NRI 1 PWA 4-1
5:30 PM NORWOOD 4 MEDFORD 2 PWA 3-3
6:40 PM Milton 3 Hyde Park 1 PWB 6-4



2/23/2020
Time
8:00 AM
9:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:40 AM

Sunday
Home
Hyde Park
Middlesex
Hyde Park
Jr Huskies

Norwood
Hyde Park

Tony Kent Arena

Room Visitor
Lynnfield 3 Barnstable YH Jr. Railers (Cirone)
4 Framingham
3 Milton
4 Medford

Charles Moore Arena

1 Natick
Medford 2 Winchester Lynnfield

Room

1

2
1
2

Level
Mite B
SQB
PWB
SQA

PWA
MITEA&B

5-11
6-4
0-3
8-0

3-2
19-5

2-6
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
4-10

FINAL



